
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18C542 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 19 2018 
CONTRACT NO :00000 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Jan  4 2019 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : RW5410
HWY :SR 000,509
TITLE :SR 509

SR 167 COMPLETION DEMO #1 

18C542
PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :PIERCE

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

11/30/2018
13:23

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

TACOMA   WA  984453798

1124 112TH ST E
RHINE DEMOLITION, LLC

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

692930CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

SCARSELLA BROS., INC. 3 KINGS ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.
8404 S 196TH ST 15001 NE 10TH AVE
KENT WA  98031-1884 VANCOUVER WA  98685-1362
SEATTLE   WA  981680697 BATTLE GROUND   WA  986040280
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 746000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100077

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. -76.38 % -40.94 % 18.11 %

3,000.00 -9,700.00 7,500.00 -5,200.00 15,000.00 2,300.0012,700.00
2 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS 

L.S. -34.13 % 15.08 % 13.22 %

83,000.00 -43,000.00 145,000.00 19,000.00 142,657.00 16,657.00126,000.00

OTHER ITEMS
3 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00
4 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00
5 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. 0.00 % 200.00 % 200.00 %

500.00 0.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 1,500.00 1,000.00500.00
6 SITE CLEANUP OF BIO. AND PHYSICAL HAZARDS

L.S. 380.00 % 373.60 % -25.00 %

4,800.00 3,800.00 4,736.00 3,736.00 750.00 -250.001,000.00

$91,304.00 -34.88% $158,740.00 13.22% $159,911.00 14.06%$140,204.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$159,911.00$91,304.00 $158,740.00BASE TOTAL -34.88% 13.22% 14.06%$140,204.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18C542 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 19 2018 
CONTRACT NO :00000 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Jan  4 2019 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : RW5410
HWY :SR 000,509
TITLE :SR 509

SR 167 COMPLETION DEMO #1 

18C542
PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :PIERCE

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

11/30/2018
13:23

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

PUYALLUP   WA  983730399
PUYALLUP WA 98374-9333
10412 JOHN BANANOLA WAY E
NORTHWEST CASCADE, INC.

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

139100CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- ------- ------- -------

CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. 3.54 % -100.00 %

13,150.00 450.00 0.0012,700.00
2 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS 

L.S. 57.14 % -100.00 %

198,000.00 72,000.00 0.00126,000.00

OTHER ITEMS
3 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 0.005.00
4 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 0.00-1.00
5 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. -49.00 % -100.00 %

255.00 -245.00 0.00500.00
6 SITE CLEANUP OF BIO. AND PHYSICAL HAZARDS

L.S. 1,370.00 % -100.00 %

14,700.00 13,700.00 0.001,000.00

$226,109.00 61.27% $0.00$140,204.00CONTRACT TOTAL

NO BID THIS ALTERNATENO BID THIS ALTERNATE$226,109.00BASE TOTAL 61.27%$140,204.00


